© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 11
Cisco Nexus 9332C and
9364C Fixed Spine Switches
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 11
Contents
Product overview 3

© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 8 of 11
Software licensing
The software packaging for the Cisco Nexus 9000 Series offers flexibility and a comprehensive feature set.
The default system software has a comprehensive Layer 2 security and management feature set. To enable
additional functions, including Layer 3 IP unicast and IP multicast routing and Cisco Nexus Data Broker, you
must install additional licenses. The licensing guide illustrates the software packaging and licensing
available to enable advanced features. For the latest software release information and recommendations,
refer to the product bulletin at https://www.cisco.com/go/nexus9000.
Ordering information
Table 4 presents ordering information for the Cisco Nexus 9300 ACI Spine Switch.
Table 4. Ordering information
Part number Product description
Hardware
N9K-C9364C Cisco Nexus 9364C ACI Spine Switch with 64p 40/100G QSFP28, 2p 1/10G SFP
N9K-C9332C Cisco Nexus 9332C ACI Spine Switch with 32p 40/100G QSFP28, 2p 1/10G SFP
FAN options
NXA-FAN-160CFM-PI Cisco Nexus Fan, 160CFM, port-side intake airflow
NXA-FAN-160CFM-PE Cisco Nexus Fan, 160CFM, port-side exhaust airflow
NXA-FAN-35CFM-PI Cisco Nexus Fan, 35CFM, port-side intake airflow
NXA-FAN-35CFM-PE Cisco Nexus Fan, 35CFM, port-side exhaust airflow
Power supply options
NXA-PAC-750W-PI Cisco Nexus 9000 750W AC PS, Port-side Intake
NXA-PAC-750W-PE Cisco Nexus 9000 750W AC PS, Port-side Exhaust
NXA-PAC-1100W-PE2 Cisco Nexus 1100W AC PS, port-side exhaust
NXA-PAC-1100W-PI2 Cisco Nexus 1100W AC PS, port-side intake
NXA-PAC-1200W-PE Cisco Nexus 1200W AC PS, port-side exhaust
NXA-PAC-1200W-PI Cisco Nexus 1200W AC PS, port-side intake
N9K-PUV-1200W Cisco Nexus 1200W, 200-277AC,240-380DC, dual airflow PSU
NXA-PDC-930W-PE Cisco Nexus 930W -48V DC PS, port-side exhaust
NXA-PDC-930W-PI Cisco Nexus 930W -48V DC PS, port-side intake
NXA-PHV-1100W-PE Cisco Nexus 1100W Platinum HV-AC-DC PS, port-side exhaust
© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 9 of 11
Part number Product description
NXA-PHV-1100W-PI Cisco Nexus 1100W Platinum HV-AC-DC PS, port-side intake
NXA-PDC-1100W-PE6 Cisco Nexus 1100W Platinum DC PS, port-side exhaust
NXA-PDC-1100W-PI Cisco Nexus 1100W Platinum DC PS, port-side intake
Power cords
CAB-250V-10A-AR AC Power Cord – 250V, 10A – Argentina (2.5 meters)
CAB-250V-10A-BR AC Power Cord – 250V, 10A – Brazil (2.1 meters)
CAB-250V-10A-CN AC Power Cord – 250V, 10A – PRC (2.5 meters)
CAB-250V-10A-ID AC Power Cord – 250V, 10A – South Africa (2.5 meters)
CAB-250V-10A-IS AC Power Cord – 250V, 10A – Israel (2.5 meters)
CAB-9K10A-AU Power Cord, 250VAC 10A 3112 Plug, Australia (2.5 meters)
CAB-9K10A-EU Power Cord, 250VAC 10A CEE 7/7 Plug, EU (2.5 meters)
CAB-9K10A-IT Power Cord, 250VAC 10A CEI 23-16/VII Plug, Italy (2.5 meters)
CAB-9K10A-SW Power Cord, 250VAC 10A MP232 Plug, SWITZ (2.5 meters)
CAB-9K10A-UK Power Cord, 250VAC 10A BS1363 Plug (13 A fuse), UK (2.5 meters)
CAB-9K12A-NA Power Cord, 125VAC 13A NEMA 5-15 Plug, North America (2.5 meters)
CAB-AC-L620-C13 North America, NEMA L6-20-C13 (2.0 meters)
CAB-C13-C14-2M Power Cord Jumper, C13-C14 Connectors, 2 Meter Length (2.0 meters)
CAB-C13-CBN Cabinet Jumper Power Cord, 250 VAC 10A, C14–C13 Connectors (0.7 meter)
CAB-IND-10A 10A Power Cable for India (2.5 meters)
CAB-N5K6A-NA Power Cord, 200/240V 6A, North America (2.5 meters)
CAB-HVDC-3T-2M HVDC Power Cable, China CCC Compliant, Thin (2.0 meters)
CAB-HVAC-SD-0.6M HVAC Power Cable for Anderson-LS-25
CAB-HVAC-RT-0.6M HVAC Power Cable with Right-Angle Connector for RF-LS-25
CAB-48DC-40A-8AWG C-Series -48VDC PSU Power Cord, 3.5M, 3 Wire, 8AWG, 40A
6 The 1100W DC power supply (NXA-PDC-1100W-PE/PI) is shipped with a connector already plugged into the power supply; a cable
is therefore not required. For more product specification information, please see the Hardware Installation Guide here.
© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 10 of 11
Part number Product description
Accessories
N9K-C9300-ACK Cisco Nexus 9300 Accessory Kit
N9K-C9300-RMK Cisco Nexus 9300 Rack Mount Kit
N3K-C3064-ACC-KIT Cisco Nexus 1RU Switch Accessory Kit
NXK-ACC-KIT-1RU7 Cisco Nexus 3000/9000 Fixed Accessory Kit, 1 RU front and rear removal
NXK-ACC-KIT-2RU Cisco Nexus 3000/9000 Fixed Accessory Kit, 2 RU front and rear removal
Warranty